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ENGLISH VERSION

1  Answer the following in short : 20
(1) Computer is an machine.
(2) Keyboard is a device.
(3) Printer is a _ device.
(4) __ digit is useful in binary number system.
B) _ digit is a first digit in Octal system.
(6) digit is a last digit in decimal system.
(7) Super computer is from _ type of computer.
(8 __ 1s a impact a computer.

(9) Full form of USB is _

(10) Full form of HTML is

(11) Main function of firewall, explain.

(12) Which is a main function of web server ?
(13) Which is a main function of GPS ?

(14) Which is a web search engine ?

(15) Full form of VDU.

(16) Full form of ASCII.

(17) Full form of DHTML.

(18) Which is main function of marquee effect ?
(19) Which is a main tag of Table in HTML ?
(20) Full form of EPROM.

2  Answer the following questions : (any four) 20
(1) What are the types of computer ? Explain any two in
detail.
(2) Explain main function of computer, and its usages and
limitations.

(3) Explain Binary and Octal Number system
(4) Explain in detail about Inupt device.
(5) Explain ASCII code in detail.
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3 Write short notes : (any four)

(1)
(2)
3)
(4)
(®)

HTML Document structure

Printer

Keyboard

Font tag

Type of bullet and procedure to make.

4  Answer the following questions : (any five)

(1)
@)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
()

Explain
Explain
Explain
Explain
Explain
Explain
Explain
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WIFI and Bluetooth.

Text formatting in HTML.
usages of HTML.

website and web server.
marquee effect.
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